O©ONDOTAWN =

237
98
224
201
93
211
216
125
95
74
239
236
109
175
214
210
110
215
1
53
240
241
33
46
30
92
89
171
44
995
245
102
75
229

/00 STAMPEDE

JAMES KENNEY 34
KYLE MISTER 25
KELLY TINGLE 31
SUSAN DUNN 41
DEVIN  PHILLIPS
L MORGAN KELLEY 22

RICK WOOD 62

CALEB ELLIOT
MICHAEL WILSON 46
SAM GIBSON 46
LORA STUTZMAN 35 F
CATHY STUTZMAN 39
DYLAN ROSS
AMANDA  ELLIOTT 23
LAURA WEBB 33
JUAREZ 25 M
SCOTT REYNOLDS 41
MICHELE BAILEY 41
NOAH PILAND 20
DAVID DOWNING 68
ANDEAN BEAR 64 M
MARK ONDO 47
PAUL  WILLEY 35
JIM  KAYLOR 61
TONIA PROUSE 48
DONAVAN HOOKE 47 M
CODY STROUTH
GIANMARCO SECONDI

SANTIAGO

KIM  ENNIS

36

M
F
F

M

19 M

13

22

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M
M
M

25

F

M

F

M

F

F

F

M
F

1"

SHANE HATFIELD 29 M
CHRIS  WISNIEWSKI

JULES WOODALL 70

43

LISA DERICCO 44 F

BEN WEST

10

M

M

M

M

APRIL 27, 2019

19.45
21.21
21.31
21.31
21.40
21.44
22.37
22.58
23.23
23.30
24.07
24.16
24.36
24.38
25.03
25.17
25.21
25.23
25.37
25.44
25.58
26.03
26.04
26.26
26.35
26.42
26.45
26.49
26.52
26.59
2711
27.14
27.51
28.03



35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

232
72
200
97
189
90
246
64
230
164
162
128
140
138
139
63
184
235
71
185
135
158
157
156
192
49
51
50
129
143
142
141
181
212
10
209
187
61
40
132
151
150
152
182
116
233
228
227
113
190
197
193
231
234
76
79
84
88
221
78
62
26
28
22
73
55
96
191
52
17

LEAH ROMANOWSKI 10

BJ HUGHES 54 M
REFUS COMBS 46 M

SALMA RAHAMAN 20 F

STELLA VEALS 14 F
KRISTEN THOMAS 37
CHRISTEL
JOHN POTYRAJ 63 M
KRISTIN WEST 50 F
CLAIRE TWIGG 36 F

F

F

SAVAGE 44 F

STEPHEN SOUTHERN 99

JESSIE BERNSTEIN 20
SHEILA LOAR 48 F
NIKKI  RITTLING 40 F
JAKE BERNSTEIN 56
LAURA ALLEN 56 F

M

LUCAS SWENSON 9 M
10
MICHELE BARRANGER 48

KATIE SWENSON 35 F

ASHLEY ROMANOWSKI

TAYLOR IMES 10 F
CLAY STEVENS 54 F

LAUREN TAYLOR 44 F

JONNA HITCH 36 F
ALEXIS TYNDALL 27
MELINDA ECHOLS 46
FRANK BOWEN 53 M
ANDREA BOWEN 51 F
RYAN MALONE 28 M
ZACH FEARS 16 M
JOE WINDSOR 58 M
JOHN CROWLEY
CAYLA CAMPBELL 34

JAN PILAND 58 F
SUSAN BAGLEY 63 F
GRADY VEALS 7 M

TAYLOR MALEFATTO 28

F
F

F
CHRISTINA ATCHISON 23

MARIANNE SIMKO 59 F

BENJI DAVIS 9 M
JIM RITTLING 70 M

TERRY MORENO 53 M

SUSAN MCDANIEL 53
JENNIFER GEORGE 30
SARA SHAW 25 F

LAUREN ROMANOWSKI
AUTUMN  ROMANOWSKI
EMMA HARRISON 25
PAM IDUNI 47 F

KIM PERDUE 45 F
EMILY WHITELOCK 11
DAWN WHITELOCK 44
GIULIAN  ARLOTTA 13

BERNIE DORMER
HEATHER JONES 31 F
COLLEEN DRISCOLL 49
SUE S.
MICHAEL BUCHNESS
MARY DIBARTOLO 59
MARK JOSEPH 64 M
ISABEL MARKIN 8 F
CHRIS MARKIN 39 M
EARLENE BOUCHET 45
CRHISTA HUGHES 46

F

F

F

8

F

45

F
F

M
MICHELE ANDOLT 34 F

74 M

SHERWOOD 65
79 M

F

F

JAMES THALASINOS 35

EMILY WILSON 19 F
PAMELA KENNEDY 50

SUSAN MCGINTY 51
BRYCE DUNLEVY 9

F
M

F
F

F

M

F

M
F

F
F

v 28 M

F

F

F

28.19
28.20
28.24
28.35
28.43
28.49
28.51
29.00
29.18
29.33
29.36
29.28
30.24
30.25
30.26
30.26
30.36
30.41
30.42
30.47
30.52
31.02
31.03
31.03
31.04
31.08
31.11
31.14
31.15
31.42
31.43
31.44
31.44
31.45
31.48
32.07
32.33
32.34
32.43
32.46
32.51
33.02
33.03
33.04
33.05
33.06
33.09
33.17
33.34
33.35
33.39
33.46
34.06
34.16
34.23
34.30
34.36
35.05
35.10
35.14
35.30
35.32
35.34
35.52
35.53
35.54
36.09
36.31
36.49
36.51



105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111,
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.

120
126
160
159
127
161
136
58

MARK DUNLEVY 41 M
JOHN BERGEY 8 M
KELLI MORENO 17 F
LAUREN MORENO 25 F
ELIUAH PALMER 13 M
KIM  MORENO 53 F
COLETTE OUTTEN 45 F
JENNIFER MURRAY 44 F

3 AVERY DISABITO 26 F

203
24
114
130
144
145
153
205
27
199
198
179
60
170
112
124
122
176
100
56
180
172
123
118
119
226
173
218
108
57
238
217
133
146
202
155
48
208
23
39
38
37
82
207
206
186
247
204
19
174
169
167
94
249
91
8
99
6

9

7
47

CHARLOTTE CATAPANO 15
SAMANTHA CHILICAS 27 F
EVE MOTICHKER 54 F
GEORGE GOODRIDGE 9 M
JILL FEARS 44 F
MICHELLE GOODRIDGE 40
ANDREW CROWLEY 21 M
VICTORIA  VENTURA 11 F
ERIN MARKIN 39 F
MURAYAH NIEVES 32 F
ISABELLA NEIVES 11 F
NANCY WALSH 57 F
CHRISTOPHER NELSON 28
CHERYL WILSON 59 F
MARGARET EGOLF 51 F
BRYNN BAKER 8 F
THERESA WRIGHT 53 F
ASHLEY ELLIOTT 25 F
ELLEN BETHEL 47 F
BILL SHUPE 66 M
JENNIFER IPLENSKI 43 F
VANINA SECONDI 47 F
MARY BAKER 48 F
LUKE DUNLEVY 11 M
SOMMER DUNLEVY 40 F
LAUREN WADE 56 F
MADISON HILL 20 F
JENNA CLARK 31 F
SARAH MATTHEWS 44 F
MICHAEL CAMILLO 41 M
JEFF  MIDDLETON 28 M
SANDY H 39 F

NICKEY DAVIS 9 M
GIGI WINDSOR 56 F
DENISE SWANSON 41 F
JOHN CROWLEY 1l 56 M
ABIGAIL DECARLO 19 F
DANIEL KATZ 20 M
JULIE CHILICAS 54 F
AMANDA ADAMS 27 F
NICOLE HILL 36 F
SAMINA BARKAT 31 F
ANN HUND 56 F

FINN  SHOCKLEY 10 M
ROBERT SHOCKLEY 41 M
DAWN HURD 50 F
ADA DEARTH 21 F
ADDISON VENTARA 8 F
SIMON KUDZMA 9 M
WENDY ELLIOTT 52 F
HARRIETT HICKMAN 58 F
ALLISON LLOYD 32 F
JILL WILSON 45 F
ELENORE P 52 F
EDITH HOOKE 57 F
MATTHEW DOTSON 27 M
SANDY DAVIS MEARS 48
SUSAN BOSWORTH 57 F
ROBERT BOSWORTH 52 M
CARSON BOSWORTH 22 M
DONNA KAYLOR 60 F

F

F

M

F

36.52
37.00
37.31
37.33
37.54
37.55
37.56
38.01
38.02
38.03
38.15
38.25
38.26
38.54
39.09
39.15
39.16
39.17
39.17
39.18
39.20
39.56
39.57
40.01
40.24
40.32
40.32
41.11
41.11
41.26
41.33
41.35
42.14
42.39
43.13
43.24
43.35
43.37
43.40
44.09
44.10
44.57
45.00
45.28
45.52
45.52
45.53
45.56
46.35
47.45
48.13
48.14
48.15
48.17
48.27
48.29
48.30
48.31
48.34
48.37
48.53
49.14
49.31
49.32
49.41
50.10
51.21
51.30
51.31
51.32



175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211,
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.

42
243
242
31
121
85
20
21
54
213
45

34 SUSAN HULL 57 F

29 KARA MCCLYMONT 45 F
195 RABECCA WILKINS 29 F
194 EMILY QUILLEN 24 F
183 SHIRLEY MCDANIEL 79 F
177 ALYSSA SINAGRA 33 F
178 AMANDA BOUTON 32 F
166 VIRGINIA BULLIS 73 F
168 NANCY JOHNSON 60 F
165 JOE BULLIS 71 M

4 GENNA HATFIELD 31 F
188 GEORGIA VEALS 10 F
2 TOM LAWTON 69 M

131 KAYLEEN KACSUTA 24 F
148 BRITTANY PROUSE 31 F
147 TORI FEARS 19 F

149 BARBARA KUCZMA 53 F
219 CHELSEA CATHCART 26
223 TARA HARTMAN 25 F
66 LESLIE FINLAYSON 71 F
35 KELSIE ENDICOTT 30 F
36 EVE GASKILL 56 F

220 HOLLY MURPHY 45 F
32 PAM BERMAN 46 F

222 PAM M 49 F

225 ERIN MATTHEWS 35 F
83 JANE SMITH 72 F

81 BECKY KAMBARN 60 F
248 JUDITH BURNS 73 F
65 IAN FINLAYSON 76 M
244 LEA CLAYTON 52 F

67 BAEN MCCLINTOCK 9 M
68 AMY MCCLINTOCK 49 F
59 PHYLLIS TWILLEY 62 F
69 JOHN MCCLINTOCK 49 M
163 BONNIE GREENE 73 F

VERA CAMILLO 71

TODD BERMAN 46
LISA BRADLEY

JENNIFER HALTER

LINDSEY PEEK 29

F
SOPHIE KELLELER 7 F
JAMI KELLELER 58

36

F
M

56 F
LISA DRISCOLL 55
DAVID KUDZMA 43
KATHY KUDZMA 44

F
M
E

F

F

BRIANNA TIEDEMAN 25 F

FEMALE

F

51.34
51.35
52.09
53.04
53.22
53.23
54.14
54.18
54.45
55.01
55.03
55.29
55.30
55.31
55.49
55.50
55.58
55.58
56.25
56.26
56.27
56.29
56.33
56.34
57.12
57.28
57.40
58.31
58.32
58.32
58.33
59.17
59.18
60.02
60,43
60.44
61.30
61.31
61.34
61.34
62.31
62.34
63.40
63.41
65.15
65.19
65.31

MALE



0-12 0-12

1. 232 LEAH ROMANOWSKI 10 F 1. 171 GIANMARCO SECONDI 11 M
2. 235 ASHLEY ROMANOWSKI 10 F 2. 229 BEN WEST 10 M
3. 135 TAYLOR IMES 10 F 3. 184 LUCAS SWENSON 9 M
4. 233 LAUREN ROMANOWSKI 8 F 4. 187 GRADY VEALS 7 M
5. 197 EMILY WHITELOCK 11 F 5. 132 BENJI DAVIS 9 M
6. 26 ISABEL MARKIN 8 F 6. 117 BRYCE DUNLEVY 9 M
7. 205 VICTORIA VENTURA 11 F 7. 126 JOHN BERGEY 8 M
8. 198 |ISABELLA NEIVES 11 F 8. 130 GEORGE GOODRIDGE 9 M
9. 124 BRYNN BAKER 8 F 9. 18 LUKE DUNLEVY 11 M
10. 204 ADDISON VENTARA 8 F 10. 133 NICKEY DAVIS 9 M
11. 243 SOPHIE KELLELER 7 F 1. 207 FINN SHOCKLEY 10 M
12. 188 GEORGIA VEALS 10 F 12. 19 SIMON KUDZMA 9 M

13. 67 BAEN MCCLINTOCK 9 M
13-19

13-19
1. 189 STELLA VEALS 14 F
2. 96 EMILY WILSON 19 F 1. 93 DEVIN PHILLIPS 19 M
3. 160 KELLI MORENO 17 F 2. 125 CALEB ELLIOT 13 M
4. 203 CHARLOTTE CATAPANO 15 F 3. 143 ZACH FEARS 16 M
5. 48 ABIGAIL DECARLO 19 F 4. 231 GIULIAN ARLOTTA 13 M
6. 147 TORI FEARS 19 F 5. 127 ELUAH PALMER 13 M

20-29 20-29

1. 211 L MORGAN KELLEY 22 F 1. 98 KYLE MISTER 25 M

2. 175 AMANDA ELLIOTT 23 F 2. 109 DYLAN ROSS 22 M

3. 97 SALMA RAHAMAN 20 F 3. 210 SANTIAGO JUAREZ 25 M
4. 128 JESSIE BERNSTEIN 20 F 4. 11 NOAH PILAND 20 M

5. 192 ALEXIS TYNDALL 27 F 5. 89 CODY STROUTH 25 M

6. 212 CHRISTINA ATCHISON 23 F 6. 995 SHANE HATFIELD 29 M
7. 61 TAYLOR MALEFATTO 28 F 7. 129 RYAN MALONE 28 M

8. 116 SARA SHAW 25 F 8. 141 JOHN CROWLEY IV 28 M
9. 227 EMMA HARRISON 25 F 9. 153 ANDREW CROWLEY 21 M
10. 159 LAUREN MORENO 25 F 10. 60 CHRISTOPHER NELSON 28 M
11. 3 AVERY DISABITO 26 F 11. 238 JEFF MIDDLETON 28 M
12. 24 SAMANTHA CHILICAS 27 F 12. 208 DANIEL KATZ 20 M

13. 176 ASHLEY ELLIOTT 25 F 13. 8 MATTHEW DOTSON 27 M
14. 173 MADISON HILL 20 F 7 CARSON BOSWORTH 22 M
15. 39 AMANDA ADAMS 27 F

16. 247 ADA DEARTH 21 F

17. 213 LINDSEY PEEK 29 F

18. 45 BRIANNA TIEDEMAN 25 F

19. 195 RABECCA WILKINS 29 F 30-39

20. 194 EMILY QUILLEN 24 F

21. 131 KAYLEEN KACSUTA 24 F 237 JAMES KENNEY 34 M
22. 219 CHELSEA CATHCART 26 F 33 PAUL WILLEY 35 M

1
2
23. 223 TARA HARTMAN 25 F 3. 28 CHRIS MARKIN 39 M
4. 55 JAMES THALASINOS 35 M

N
»

w
o
1

39

40-49
1. 224 KELLY TINGLE 31 F
2. 239 LORA STUTZMAN 35 F 1. 95 MICHAEL WILSON 46 M
3. 236 CATHY STUTZMAN 39 F 2. 74 SAM GIBSON 46 M
4. 214 LAURA WEBB 33 F 3. 110 SCOTT REYNOLDS 41 M
5 44 KIM ENNIS 36 F 4. 241 MARK ONDO 47 M
6. 90 KRISTEN THOMAS 37 F 5. 92 DONAVAN HOOKE 47 M
7. 164 CLAIRE TWIGG 36 F 6. 245 CHRIS WISNIEWSKI 43 M
8. 185 KATIE SWENSON 35 F ;- fgg hRAil;L}J(S D%%AIZIESY 4i1 MM
9. 156 JONNA HITCH 36 F .
10. 181 CAYLA CAMPBELL 34 F 9. 57 MICHAEL CAMILLO 41 M



1. 182

12. 234
13. 79
14. 27
156. 199
16. 218
17. 217
18. 38
19. 37
20. 167
21. 54
22. 177
23. 178

JENNIFER GEORGE 30
MICHELE ANDOLT 34 F

HEATHER JONES
ERIN MARKIN 39
MURAYAH NIEVES

31
F

32

JENNA CLARK 31

SANDY H 39 F
NICOLE HILL 36

F

SAMINA BARKAT 31

ALLISON LLOYD
JENNIFER HALTER

AMANDA BOUTON

32

F

F

F

F

F

F

36 F
ALYSSA SINAGRA 33
32 F

24, 4 GENNA HATFIELD 31
25. 148 BRITTANY PROUSE 31
KELSIE ENDICOTT 30
35

26. 35
27. 225
40 - 40
1. 201

2. 215
3. 30

4. 75

5. 246
6. 140
7. 138
8 7

9. 157
10. 49
1. 228
12, 113
13. 190
14. 193
15. 84
16. 22
17. 73
18. 136
19. 58
20. 144
21. 145
22. 100
23. 180
24. 172
25. 123
26. 119
27. 108
28. 202
29. 94
30. 99
31. 21

32. 29
33. 220
34. 32
35. 222
36. 68
50 - 59
1. 230
2. 63

3. 158
4. 50

5 10

6. 40

ERIN MATTHEWS

SUSAN DUNN 41

F

MICHELE BAILEY 41

TONIA PROUSE 48
LISA DERICCO 44

F

F

F

CHRISTEL SAVAGE 44

SHEILA LOAR 48

F

NIKKI  RITTLING 40
MICHELE BARRANGER 48
LAUREN TAYLOR 44 F
MELINDA ECHOLS 46
AUTUMN ROMANOWSKI
PAM IDUNI 47 F
KIM PERDUE 45 F
DAWN WHITELOCK 44 F
COLLEEN DRISCOLL 49
EARLENE BOUCHET 45
CRHISTA HUGHES 46
COLETTE OUTTEN 45
JENNIFER MURRAY 44 F

JILL FEARS 44

F

F

F

F

F
F

F

F

F

F
F

F

45

F
F

MICHELLE GOODRIDGE 40
ELLEN BETHEL 47
JENNIFER  IPLENSKI

VANINA  SECONDI

MARY BAKER 48 F
SOMMER DUNLEVY 40
SARAH MATTHEWS 44
DENISE SWANSON 41

JILL  WILSON 45

F
43 F
47 F
F
F
F

F

SANDY DAVIS MEARS 48
KATHY KUDZMA 44
KARA MCCLYMONT 45

HOLLY MURPHY
PAM BERMAN 46
PAM M 49 F

45

F

F

F

F

AMY MCCLINTOCK 49 F

KRISTIN  WEST 50
LAURA ALLEN 56

F
F

CLAY STEVENS 54 F

ANDREA BOWEN 5
JAN PILAND 58 F
MARIANNE  SIMKO

1

59

F

F

F

F

F

10. 206 ROBERT SHOCKLEY 41
11. 31 TODD BERMAN 46 M
12. 20 DAVID KUDZMA 43 M
13. 69 JOHN MCCLINTOCK 49 M

50 - 59

72 BJ HUGHES 54 M

139 JAKE BERNSTEIN 56 M
51 FRANK BOWEN 53 M
142 JOE WINDSOR 58 M
150 TERRY MORENO 53 M

NOOAWN~

9 ROBERT BOSWORTH 52 M

M

155 JOHN CROWLEY 1l 56 M

60 - 69

1. 216 RICK WOOD 62 M

2. 53 DAVID DOWNING 68 M
3. 240 ANDEAN BEAR 64 M
4. 46 JIM KAYLOR 61 M

5. 64 JOHN POTYRAJ 63 M
6. 62 MARK JOSEPH 64 M
7. 5 BILL SHUPE 66 M

8 2 TOM LAWTON 69 M
70-79

1. 102 JULES WOODALL 70 M
2. 151 JIM RITTLING 70 M
3. 76 BERNIE DORMER 74 M
4. 221 MICHAEL BUCHNESS 79 M
5. 165 JOE BULLIS 71 M

6. 65 IAN FINLAYSON 76 M
80+

1. 162 STEPHEN SOUTHERN 99

MALE OVERALL

237 JAMES KENNEY 34 M
98 KYLE MISTER 25 M

93 DEVIN PHILLIPS 19 M
216 RICK WOOD 62 M

125 CALEB ELLIOT 13 M

95 MICHAEL WILSON 46 M
74 SAM GIBSON 46 M

109 DYLAN ROSS 22 M

210 SANTIAGO JUAREZ 25 M
0. 110 SCOTT REYNOLDS 41 M

2O0OPINOOA LN~

M



F
F

F

F

F

7. 152 SUSAN MCDANIEL 53 F
8. 78 MARY DIBARTOLO 59 F
9. 191 PAMELA KENNEDY 50 F
10. 52 SUSAN MCGINTY 51 F
11. 161 KIM MORENO 53 F
12. 114 EVE MOTICHKER 54 F
13. 179 NANCY WALSH 57 F
14. 170 CHERYL WILSON 59 F
15. 112 MARGARET EGOLF 51
16. 122 THERESA WRIGHT 53
17. 226 LAUREN WADE 56 F
18. 146 GIGI WINDSOR 56 F
19. 23 JULIE CHILICAS 54 F
20. 82 ANN HUND 56 F
21. 186 DAWN HURD 50 F
22. 174 'WENDY ELLIOTT 52 F
23. 169 HARRIETT HICKMAN 58
24. 249 ELENORE P 52 F
25. 91 EDITH HOOKE 57 F
26. 6 SUSAN BOSWORTH 57 F
27. 242 JAMI KELLELER 58 F
28. 121 LISA BRADLEY 56 F
29. 85 LISA DRISCOLL 55 F
30. 34 SUSAN HULL 57 F
31. 149 BARBARA KUCZMA 53
32. 36 EVE GASKILL 56 F
33. 244 LEA CLAYTON 52 F
60 - 69
1. 209 SUSAN BAGLEY 63 F
2. 8 SUE S. SHERWOOD 65 F
3. 47 DONNA KAYLOR 60 F
4. 168 NANCY JOHNSON 60 F
5. 81 BECKY KAMBARN 60 F
6. 59 PHYLLIS TWILLEY 62 F
70-79
1. 42 VERA CAMILLO 71 F
2. 183 SHIRLEY MCDANIEL 79
3. 166 VIRGINIA BULLIS 73 F
4. 66 LESLIE FINLAYSON 71 F
5. 83 JANE SMITH 72 F
6. 248 JUDITH BURNS 73 F
7. 163 BONNIE GREENE 73 F
FEMALE OVERALL
1. 224 KELLY TINGLE 31 F
2. 201 SUSAN DUNN 41 F
3. 211 L MORGAN KELLEY 22 F
4. 239 LORA STUTZMAN 35 F

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

11 NOAH PILAND 20 M

53 DAVID DOWNING 68 M
240 ANDEAN BEAR 64 M

241 MARK ONDO 47 M

33 PAUL WILLEY 35 M

46 JIM KAYLOR 61 M

92 DONAVAN HOOKE 47 M
89 CODY STROUTH 25 M
171 GIANMARCO SECONDI 11 M
995 SHANE HATFIELD 29 M
245 CHRIS WISNIEWSKI 43 M
102 JULES WOODALL 70 M
229 BEN WEST 10 M

72 BJ HUGHES 54 M

200 REFUS COMBS 46 M

64 JOHN POTYRAJ 63 M

162 STEPHEN SOUTHERN 99 M
139 JAKE BERNSTEIN 56 M
184 LUCAS SWENSON 9 M
51 FRANK BOWEN 53 M

129 RYAN MALONE 28 M

143 ZACH FEARS 16 M

142 JOE WINDSOR 58 M

141 JOHN CROWLEY IV 28 M
187 GRADY VEALS 7 M

132 BENJI DAVIS 9 M

151 JIM RITTLING 70 M

150 TERRY MORENO 53 M
231 GIULIAN ARLOTTA 13 M
76 BERNIE DORMER 74 M
221 MICHAEL BUCHNESS 79 M
62 MARK JOSEPH 64 M

28 CHRIS MARKIN 39 M

55 JAMES THALASINOS 35 M
117 BRYCE DUNLEVY 9 M
120  MARK DUNLEVY 41 M

126 JOHN BERGEY 8 M

127 ELIJAH PALMER 13 M
130 GEORGE GOODRIDGE 9 M
153 ANDREW CROWLEY 21 M
60 CHRISTOPHER NELSON 28 M
56 BILL SHUPE 66 M

118 LUKE DUNLEVY 11 M

57 MICHAEL CAMILLO 41 M
238 JEFF MIDDLETON 28 M
133 NICKEY DAVIS 9 M

155 JOHN CROWLEY Il 56 M
208 DANIEL KATZ 20 M

207 FINN SHOCKLEY 10 M
206 ROBERT SHOCKLEY 41 M
19 SIMON KUDZMA 9 M

8 MATTHEW DOTSON 27 M
9 ROBERT BOSWORTH 52 M
7 CARSON BOSWORTH 22 M
31 TODD BERMAN 46 M

20 DAVID KUDZMA 43 M

165 JOE BULLIS 71 M

2 TOM LAWTON 69 M

65 IAN FINLAYSON 76 M

67 BAEN MCCLINTOCK 9 M
69 JOHN MCCLINTOCK 49 M



236
175
214
215
30
44
75
232
97
189
90
246
230
164
128
140
138
63
235
71
185
135
158
157
156
192
49
50
181
212
10
209
61
40
152
182
116
233
228
227
113
190
197
193
234
79
84
88
78
26
22
73
9
191
52
160
159
161
136
58

203
24

114
144
145
205
27

199
198

CATHY STUTZMAN

LAURA WEBB 33

39 F
AMANDA  ELLIOTT 23 F

F

MICHELE BAILEY 41

TONIA PROUSE 48
KIM ENNIS 36 F
LISA DERICCO 44

LEAH ROMANOWSK

F

F
|

SALMA RAHAMAN 20

STELLA VEALS 14
KRISTEN THOMAS
CHRISTEL
KRISTIN  WEST 50
CLAIRE TWIGG 36
JESSIE BERNSTEIN
SHEILA LOAR 48
NIKKI
LAURA ALLEN 56

F

10

F

F

20

F

RITTLING 40

F

ASHLEY ROMANOWSKI
MICHELE BARRANGER 48
KATIE SWENSON 35

TAYLOR IMES 10

F

CLAY STEVENS 54
LAUREN TAYLOR 44 F

JONNA HITCH 36

F

ALEXIS TYNDALL 27
MELINDA ECHOLS 46
ANDREA BOWEN 51

CAYLA CAMPBELL 34

CHRISTINA  ATCHISON

JAN PILAND 58 F

SUSAN BAGLEY 63
TAYLOR MALEFATTO 28
MARIANNE SIMKO 59

SUSAN MCDANIEL 53

JENNIFER GEORGE 30

SARA SHAW 25

F

F

F

F
F

37 F

F

SAVAGE 44 F

F

10

F

F
F
F
F
23

F

LAUREN ROMANOWSKI
AUTUMN ROMANOWSKI

EMMA HARRISON
PAM IDUNI 47 F
KIM PERDUE 45
EMILY WHITELOCK

MICHELE ANDOLT
HEATHER JONES 3

SUE S.

25

F

1
DAWN  WHITELOCK 44

34
1

MARY DIBARTOLO 59

ISABEL MARKIN 8

F

F

F
F

F

8
4
F

F

5

F

F

F
COLLEEN DRISCOLL 49

EARLENE BOUCHET 45
CRHISTA HUGHES 46

EMILY WILSON 19

F

PAMELA KENNEDY 50

SUSAN MCGINTY 5
KELLI

1

MORENO 17

F

SHERWOOD 65

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

LAUREN MORENO 25

KIM  MORENO 53

F

COLETTE OUTTEN 45
JENNIFER MURRAY 44
3 AVERY DISABITO 26
CHARLOTTE CATAPANO
SAMANTHA CHILICAS 27 F
EVE MOTICHKER 54
JILL FEARS 44 F
MICHELLE GOODRIDGE 40

VICTORIA  VENTURA
ERIN MARKIN 39

MURAYAH NIEVES

ISABELLA  NEIVES

F

F
32
1

1"

F
F
F

1

F

F
F

5

F

F
F

F

F

F

F

F



75. 179 NANCY WALSH 57 F
76. 170 CHERYL WILSON 59 F
77. 112 MARGARET EGOLF 51 F
78. 124 BRYNN BAKER 8 F

79. 122 THERESA WRIGHT 53 F
80. 176 ASHLEY ELLIOTT 25 F
81. 100 ELLEN BETHEL 47 F
82. 180 JENNIFER IPLENSKI 43 F
83. 172 VANINA SECONDI 47 F
84. 123 MARY BAKER 48 F

85. 119 SOMMER DUNLEVY 40 F
86. 226 LAUREN WADE 56 F
87. 173 MADISON HILL 20 F

88. 218 JENNA CLARK 31 F

89. 108 SARAH MATTHEWS 44 F
90. 217 SANDY H 39 F

91. 146 GIGI WINDSOR 56 F
92. 202 DENISE SWANSON 41 F
93. 48 ABIGAIL DECARLO 19 F
94. 23 JULIE CHILICAS 54 F

95. 39 AMANDA ADAMS 27 F
96. 38 NICOLE HILL 36 F

97. 37 SAMINA BARKAT 31 F
98. 82 ANN HUND 56 F

99. 186 DAWN HURD 50 F

100. 247 ADA DEARTH 21 F
101. 204 ADDISON VENTARA 8 F
102. 174 WENDY ELLIOTT 52 F
103. 169 HARRIETT HICKMAN 58 F
104. 167 ALLISON LLOYD 32 F
105. 94 JILL WILSON 45 F

106. 249 ELENORE P 52 F

107. 91 EDITH HOOKE 57 F
108. 99 SANDY DAVIS MEARS 48 F
109. 6 SUSAN BOSWORTH 57 F
110. 47 DONNA KAYLOR 60 F
111. 42 VERA CAMILLO 71 F
112. 243 SOPHIE KELLELER 7 F
113. 242 JAMI KELLELER 58 F
114. 121 LISA BRADLEY 56 F
115. 85 LISA DRISCOLL 55 F
116. 21 KATHY KUDZMA 44 F
117. 54 JENNIFER HALTER 36 F
118. 213 LINDSEY PEEK 29 F
119. 45 BRIANNA TIEDEMAN 25 F
120. 34 SUSAN HULL 57 F

121. 29 KARA MCCLYMONT 45 F
122. 195 RABECCA WILKINS 29 F
123. 194 EMILY QUILLEN 24 F
124. 183 SHIRLEY MCDANIEL 79 F
125. 177 ALYSSA SINAGRA 33 F
126. 178 AMANDA BOUTON 32 F
127. 166 VIRGINIA BULLIS 73 F
128. 168 NANCY JOHNSON 60 F
129. 4 GENNA HATFIELD 31 F
130. 188 GEORGIA VEALS 10 F
131. 131 KAYLEEN KACSUTA 24 F
132. 148 BRITTANY PROUSE 31 F
133. 147 TORI FEARS 19 F

134. 149 BARBARA KUCZMA 53 F
135. 219 CHELSEA CATHCART 26 F
136. 223 TARA HARTMAN 25 F
137. 66 LESLIE FINLAYSON 71 F
138. 35 KELSIE ENDICOTT 30 F
139. 36 EVE GASKILL 56 F

140. 220 HOLLY MURPHY 45 F
141. 32 PAM BERMAN 46 F
142. 222 PAM M 49 F

143. 225 ERIN MATTHEWS 35 F
144. 83 JANE SMITH 72 F



145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

81 BECKY KAMBARN 60
248 JUDITH BURNS 73

244 LEA CLAYTON 52
68 AMY MCCLINTOCK

59 PHYLLIS TWILLEY 62

163 BONNIE GREENE

73

F
F
49

F

F
F
F



